
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  T1   Wake Forest 288  284  287       859  -5 

T8  T2  T1   South Carolina 297  282  280       859  -5 
T6  T4  3   Furman  296  284  286       866  +2 
3  T4  4   Purdue 291  289  292       872  +8 
1  T2  5   Oklahoma 284  295  298       877  +13 

T4  T7  6   Alabama  293  296  292       881  +17 
12  10  T7   Texas Tech 301  290  291       882  +18 
T6  6  T7   North Carolina State 296  292  294       882  +18 
T4  T7  9   UCF 293  296  297       886  +22 
T8  9  10   Iowa 297  293  297       887  +23 

T10  T12  11   Virginia 300  297  298       895  +31 
T13  11  12   Notre Dame 303  293  302       898  +34 
T13  T12  13   Clemson 303  294  305       902  +38 
T10  T12  14   North Carolina 300  297  308       905  +41 
17  16  15   Penn State  309  309  297       915  +51 
16  15  16   Michigan State 308  305  304       917  +53 
15  17  17   UNC Wilmington 307  317  296       920  +56 
18  18  18   Brown 332  325  310       967  +103 
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The Landfall Tradition
CC of Landfall - Dye Course

Wilmington, NC
2016 Landfall Tradition 
Dates: Oct 28 - Oct 30 



 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

T1  Wake Forest 288 284 287 859 -5
T1  South Carolina 297 282 280 859 -5
3  Furman  296 284 286 866 +2
4  Purdue 291 289 292 872 +8
5  Oklahoma 284 295 298 877 +13
6  Alabama  293 296 292 881 +17

T7  Texas Tech 301 290 291 882 +18
T7  North Carolina State 296 292 294 882 +18
9  UCF 293 296 297 886 +22
10  Iowa 297 293 297 887 +23
11  Virginia 300 297 298 895 +31
12  Notre Dame 303 293 302 898 +34
13  Clemson 303 294 305 902 +38
14  North Carolina 300 297 308 905 +41
15  Penn State  309 309 297 915 +51
16  Michigan State 308 305 304 917 +53
17  UNC Wilmington 307 317 296 920 +56
18  Brown 332 325 310 967 +103

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Jennifer Kupcho  Wake Forest 73  66  68  207  -9 
2    August Kim  Purdue 72  68  70  210  -6 
T3    India Clyburn  North Carolina State 72  71  68  211  -5 
T3    Cheyenne Knight  Alabama  70  70  71  211  -5 
T5    Katelyn Dambaugh  South Carolina 78  67  67  212  -4 
T5    Sierra Sims  Wake Forest 71  71  70  212  -4 
7    Hannah Wood  Oklahoma 69  73  71  213  -3 
T8    Ainhoa Olarra  South Carolina 73  70  71  214  -2 
T8    Ida Ayu Melati Putri  Purdue 71  72  71  214  -2 
T8    Taylor Totland  Furman  73  68  73  214  -2 
T11    Ana Pelaez  South Carolina 70  74  71  215  -1 

T11    LaurenStephenson  Alabama  71  73  71  215  -1 

T13    Alice Chen  Furman  75  71  70  216  E 
T13    Alice Hewson  Clemson 73  72  71  216  E 
T13    Ashley Holder  UCF 71  72  73  216  E 
T16    Gabby Barker  Texas Tech 79  67  71  217  +1 
T16    Julienne Soo  Oklahoma 72  73  72  217  +1 
T18    Julia Ford  Virginia 71  70  77  218  +2 
T18    Naomi Ko  North Carolina State 73  72  73  218  +2 
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The Landfall Tradition
CC of Landfall - Dye Course

Wilmington, NC
2016 Landfall Tradition 
Dates: Oct 28 - Oct 30 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Jennifer Kupcho  Wake Forest  73   66  68       207  -9   
T2 2   August Kim  Purdue  72   68  70       210  -6   
T9 T3   India Clyburn  North Carolina State  72   71  68       211  -5   
T2 T3   Cheyenne Knight  Alabama  70   70  71       211  -5   
T18 T5   Katelyn Dambaugh  South Carolina  78   67  67       212  -4   
T6 T5   Sierra Sims  Wake Forest  71   71  70       212  -4   
T6 7   Hannah Wood  Oklahoma  69   73  71       213  -3   
T9 T8   Ainhoa Olarra  South Carolina  73   70  71       214  -2   
T4 T8   Taylor Totland  Furman  73   68  73       214  -2   
T9 T8   Ida Ayu Melati Putri  Purdue  71   72  71       214  -2   
T14 T11   Lauren Stephenson  Alabama  71   73  71       215  -1   
T14 T11   Ana Pelaez  South Carolina  70   74  71       215  -1   
T18 T13   Alice Hewson  Clemson  73   72  71       216  E   
T24 T13   Alice Chen  Furman  75   71  70       216  E   
T9 T13   Ashley Holder  UCF  71   72  73       216  E   
T24 T16   Gabby Barker  Texas Tech  79   67  71       217  +1   
T18 T16   Julienne Soo  Oklahoma  72   73  72       217  +1   
T4 T18   Julia Ford  Virginia  71   70  77       218  +2   
T18 T18   Naomi Ko  North Carolina State  73   72  73       218  +2   
T14 20   Sarah Burnham  Michigan State  71   73  75       219  +3   
T38 T21   Jia Xin Yang *  South Carolina  76   74  70       220  +4   
T6 T21   Erica Herr  Wake Forest  71   71  78       220  +4   
T33 T21   Natalie Srinivasan  Furman  75   74  71       220  +4   
T28 T21   Kristen Gillman  Alabama  72   76  72       220  +4   
T18 T25   Sophie Liu  Iowa  74   71  76       221  +5   
T9 T25   Leslie Cloots  North Carolina  73   70  78       221  +5   
T18 T27   Ana Ruiz  Oklahoma  73   72  77       222  +6   
T28 T27   Mami Yamamoto  Texas Tech  73   75  74       222  +6   
T14 T27   Carly Burkhardt  Furman  73   71  78       222  +6   
T38 T27   Maria Balcazar  UCF  74   76  72       222  +6   
T53 T31   Anita Uwadia  South Carolina  77   75  71       223  +7   
T38 T31   Katharine Patrick  Virginia  77   73  73       223  +7   
T53 T33   Haylee Harford  Furman  75   77  72       224  +8   
T53 T33   Morgan Kukla  Iowa  73   79  72       224  +8   
T53 T33   Lauren Mason  Texas Tech  75   77  72       224  +8   
T46 T33   Jordan Ferreira  Notre Dame  75   76  73       224  +8   
T46 T37   Jessica Ip  Iowa  76   75  74       225  +9   
T46 T37   Ayaka Nakayama  UCF  77   74  74       225  +9   
T26 T37   Valerie Tanguay  Oklahoma  70   77  78       225  +9   
T46 T37   Antonia Eberhard  Wake Forest  73   78  74       225  +9   
T63 T37   Anna Redding  Virginia  78   75  72       225  +9   
T46 T37   Sydney Legacy  Clemson  76   75  74       225  +9   
T26 T37   Covadonga Sanjuan  Purdue  71   76  78       225  +9   
T38 T37   Sierra Brooks  Wake Forest  74   76  75       225  +9   

T33 T45   Sofia Garcia  Texas Tech  77   72  77       226  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T72 T45   Lyberty Anderson  UNC Wilmington  77   78  71       226  +10   
T33 T45   Lexi Harkins  North Carolina  77   72  77       226  +10   
T28 T45   Marion Veysseyre  South Carolina  77   71  78       226  +10   
T53 T45   Cara Barker  Texas Tech  76   76  74       226  +10   
T46 T45   Emma Albrecht  Notre Dame  75   76  75       226  +10   
T38 T45   Marta Martin Garcia  Purdue  77   73  76       226  +10   
T53 T52   Jessie Sindlinger  Iowa  80   72  75       227  +11   
T28 T52   Isabella DiLisio  Notre Dame  76   72  79       227  +11   
T38 T52   Maddie Rose Hamilton  Notre Dame  77   73  77       227  +11   
T53 T52   Lauren Waller  Penn State  77   75  75       227  +11   
T63 T52   Laura Kowohl  North Carolina State  79   74  74       227  +11   
T63 T52   Carolyn Markley  Michigan State  78   75  74       227  +11   
T38 T52   Bryana Nguyen  North Carolina  72   78  77       227  +11   
T33 T52   Shawn Rennegarbe  Iowa  74   75  78       227  +11   
T75 T60   Thao My Nguyen  UNC Wilmington  78   79  71       228  +12   
T53 T60   Madelein Herr  Penn State  75   77  76       228  +12   
T38 T60   Mathilda Cappeliez *  Wake Forest  72   78  78       228  +12   
T46 T60   Mia Ayer  Notre Dame  79   72  77       228  +12   
T33 T60   Leonie Bettel  North Carolina State  74   75  79       228  +12   
T63 T60   Linn Andersson  Purdue  77   76  75       228  +12   
T28 66   Johanna Larsson  UCF  74   74  81       229  +13   
T68 T67   Morgan Gonzales  Virginia  75   79  77       231  +15   
T68 T67   Ellinoora Moisio  UNC Wilmington  77   77  77       231  +15   
T84 T69   Kate Granahan  Penn State  78   82  72       232  +16   
T53 T69   Sloan Shanahan  Clemson  78   74  80       232  +16   
T75 T71   Lauren Diaz-Yi  Virginia  77   80  76       233  +17   
T72 T71   Katie Sharp  Michigan State  79   76  78       233  +17   
T68 T71   Cara Basso  Penn State  79   75  79       233  +17   
T63 T71   Ana Paula Valdes  Clemson  76   77  80       233  +17   
T53 75   Marisa Messana  Clemson  79   73  82       234  +18   
T80 T76   Kayla Thompson  UNC Wilmington  75   83  77       235  +19   
T86 T76   Jackie Rogowicz  Penn State  79   82  74       235  +19   
T72 T76   Brynn Walker  North Carolina  78   77  80       235  +19   
T75 T76   Kaeli Jones  UCF  74   83  78       235  +19   
T84 T80   Elizabeth Doykan  Brown  81   79  76       236  +20   
T80 T80   Mia Landegren  Alabama  81   77  78       236  +20   
T75 T80   Jessica Hoang *  Clemson  79   78  79       236  +20   
92 83   Mariana Ocano *  North Carolina  79   84  74       237  +21   

T68 T84   Cecily Overbey  North Carolina State  77   77  84       238  +22   
T89 T84   Kelly Whaley  North Carolina  80   82  76       238  +22   
T75 T84   Allison Snakard *  Notre Dame  75   82  81       238  +22   
95 T84   Christine Kim  Brown  87   82  69       238  +22   

83 T88   Rylee Pedigo  Oklahoma  75   84  80       239  +23 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T89 T88   Paz Marfa  Michigan State  81   81  77       239  +23   
T80 90   Cammie Gray  Alabama  80   78  82       240  +24   
T89 91   Rachel Corry *  Virginia  80   82  79       241  +25   
T86 92   Catherine McEvoy  Michigan State  80   81  81       242  +26   
T86 93   Sienna Chapman  Brown  76   85  82       243  +27   
93 94   Alaina Yeatts  UNC Wilmington  83   83  80       246  +30   
94 95   Madeleine Garay  Brown  88   79  83       250  +34   
96 96   Megan Hauptman  Brown  91   93  102       286  +70   
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The Landfall Tradition
CC of Landfall - Dye Course

Wilmington, NC
2016 Landfall Tradition 
Dates: Oct 28 - Oct 30 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T1 Wake Forest 288 284 287 859

1 Jennifer Kupcho (1) 73 66 68 207

T5 Sierra Sims (2) 71 71 70 212

T21 Erica Herr (3) 71 71 78 220

T37 Antonia Eberhard (4) 73 78 74 225

T37 Sierra Brooks (5) 74 76 75 225

T1 South Carolina 297 282 280 859

T5 Katelyn Dambaugh (1) 78 67 67 212

T8 Ainhoa Olarra (2) 73 70 71 214

T11 Ana Pelaez (4) 70 74 71 215

T31 Anita Uwadia (5) 77 75 71 223

T45 Marion Veysseyre (3) 77 71 78 226

3 Furman 296 284 286 866

T8 Taylor Totland (3) 73 68 73 214

T13 Alice Chen (5) 75 71 70 216

T21 Natalie Srinivasan (2) 75 74 71 220

T27 Carly Burkhardt (4) 73 71 78 222

T33 Haylee Harford (1) 75 77 72 224

4 Purdue 291 289 292 872

2 August Kim (1) 72 68 70 210

T8 Ida Ayu Melati Putri (4) 71 72 71 214

T37 Covadonga Sanjuan (5) 71 76 78 225

T45 Marta Martin Garcia (2) 77 73 76 226

T60 Linn Andersson (3) 77 76 75 228

5 Oklahoma 284 295 298 877

7 Hannah Wood (3) 69 73 71 213

T16 Julienne Soo (1) 72 73 72 217

T27 Ana Ruiz (4) 73 72 77 222

T37 Valerie Tanguay (2) 70 77 78 225

T88 Rylee Pedigo (5) 75 84 80 239

6 Alabama 293 296 292 881

T3 Cheyenne Knight (1) 70 70 71 211

T11 Lauren Stephenson (2) 71 73 71 215

T21 Kristen Gillman (3) 72 76 72 220

T80 Mia Landegren (5) 81 77 78 236

90 Cammie Gray (4) 80 78 82 240

T7 Texas Tech 301 290 291 882

T16 Gabby Barker (1) 79 67 71 217

T27 Mami Yamamoto (4) 73 75 74 222

T33 Lauren Mason (3) 75 77 72 224

T45 Sofia Garcia (2) 77 72 77 226

T45 Cara Barker (5) 76 76 74 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 North Carolina State 296 292 294 882

T3 India Clyburn (1) 72 71 68 211

T18 Naomi Ko (5) 73 72 73 218

T52 Laura Kowohl (4) 79 74 74 227

T60 Leonie Bettel (2) 74 75 79 228

T84 Cecily Overbey (3) 77 77 84 238

9 UCF 293 296 297 886

T13 Ashley Holder (1) 71 72 73 216

T27 Maria Balcazar (2) 74 76 72 222

T37 Ayaka Nakayama (4) 77 74 74 225

66 Johanna Larsson (3) 74 74 81 229

T76 Kaeli Jones (5) 74 83 78 235

10 Iowa 297 293 297 887

T25 Sophie Liu (1) 74 71 76 221

T33 Morgan Kukla (5) 73 79 72 224

T37 Jessica Ip (2) 76 75 74 225

T52 Jessie Sindlinger (3) 80 72 75 227

T52 Shawn Rennegarbe (4) 74 75 78 227

11 Virginia 300 297 298 895

T18 Julia Ford (5) 71 70 77 218

T31 Katharine Patrick (4) 77 73 73 223

T37 Anna Redding (2) 78 75 72 225

T67 Morgan Gonzales (1) 75 79 77 231

T71 Lauren Diaz-Yi (3) 77 80 76 233

12 Notre Dame 303 293 302 898

T33 Jordan Ferreira (1) 75 76 73 224

T45 Emma Albrecht (5) 75 76 75 226

T52 Isabella DiLisio (3) 76 72 79 227

T52 Maddie Rose Hamilton (4) 77 73 77 227

T60 Mia Ayer (2) 79 72 77 228

13 Clemson 303 294 305 902

T13 Alice Hewson (1) 73 72 71 216

T37 Sydney Legacy (4) 76 75 74 225

T69 Sloan Shanahan (5) 78 74 80 232

T71 Ana Paula Valdes (2) 76 77 80 233

75 Marisa Messana (3) 79 73 82 234

14 North Carolina 300 297 308 905

T25 Leslie Cloots (2) 73 70 78 221

T45 Lexi Harkins (1) 77 72 77 226

T52 Bryana Nguyen (5) 72 78 77 227

T76 Brynn Walker (3) 78 77 80 235

T84 Kelly Whaley (4) 80 82 76 238

15 Penn State 309 309 297 915

T52 Lauren Waller (2) 77 75 75 227

T60 Madelein Herr (5) 75 77 76 228

T69 Kate Granahan (4) 78 82 72 232

T71 Cara Basso (3) 79 75 79 233

T76 Jackie Rogowicz (1) 79 82 74 235

16 Michigan State 308 305 304 917

20 Sarah Burnham (1) 71 73 75 219

T52 Carolyn Markley (2) 78 75 74 227

T71 Katie Sharp (4) 79 76 78 233

T88 Paz Marfa (3) 81 81 77 239

92 Catherine McEvoy (5) 80 81 81 242
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 UNC Wilmington 307 317 296 920

T45 Lyberty Anderson (1) 77 78 71 226

T60 Thao My Nguyen (2) 78 79 71 228

T67 Ellinoora Moisio (3) 77 77 77 231

T76 Kayla Thompson (5) 75 83 77 235

94 Alaina Yeatts (4) 83 83 80 246

18 Brown 332 325 310 967

T80 Elizabeth Doykan (3) 81 79 76 236

T84 Christine Kim (1) 87 82 69 238

93 Sienna Chapman (2) 76 85 82 243

95 Madeleine Garay (4) 88 79 83 250

96 Megan Hauptman (5) 91 93 102 286
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T21 Jia Xin Yang (South Carolina) 76 74 70 220

T60 Mathilda Cappeliez (Wake Forest) 72 78 78 228

T80 Jessica Hoang (Clemson) 79 78 79 236

83 Mariana Ocano (North Carolina) 79 84 74 237

T84 Allison Snakard (Notre Dame) 75 82 81 238

91 Rachel Corry (Virginia) 80 82 79 241
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Holder UCF 2.75 -3 
S. Shanahan Clemson 2.83 -2 
A. Chen Furman 2.83 -2 
M. Veysseyre S Carolina 2.83 -2 
A. Pelaez S Carolina 2.83 -2 
M. Cappeliez WakeForest 2.92 -1 
M. Herr Penn State 2.92 -1 
S. Rennegarbe Iowa 2.92 -1 
A. Hewson Clemson 2.92 -1 
C. Knight Alabama 2.92 -1 
G. Barker Texas Tech 2.92 -1 
J. Yang S Carolina 2.92 -1 
M. Kukla Iowa 3.00 E 
K. Dambaugh S Carolina 3.00 E 
A. Kim Purdue 3.00 E 
A. Olarra S Carolina 3.00 E 
A. Ruiz Oklahoma 3.00 E 
C. Barker Texas Tech 3.00 E 
I. Clyburn NC State 3.00 E 
E. Herr WakeForest 3.00 E 
N. Srinivasan Furman 3.00 E 
L. Stephenson Alabama 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Kupcho WakeForest 3.80 -6 
J. Ford Virginia 3.80 -6 
I. Putri Purdue 3.90 -3 
T. Totland Furman 3.90 -3 
A. Kim Purdue 3.90 -3 
K. Dambaugh S Carolina 3.90 -3 
S. Burnham Mich St. 3.93 -2 
N. Ko NC State 3.97 -1 
I. Clyburn NC State 4.00 E 
J. Soo Oklahoma 4.00 E 
H. Wood Oklahoma 4.00 E 
V. Tanguay Oklahoma 4.00 E 
A. Olarra S Carolina 4.00 E 
S. Sims WakeForest 4.00 E 
A. Chen Furman 4.03 +1 
C. Knight Alabama 4.03 +1 
C. Sanjuan Purdue 4.03 +1 
S. Brooks WakeForest 4.07 +2 
L. Stephenson Alabama 4.07 +2 
E. Herr WakeForest 4.07 +2 
K. Patrick Virginia 4.07 +2 
L. Cloots N Carolina 4.07 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Sims WakeForest 4.58 -5 
H. Wood Oklahoma 4.58 -5 
I. Clyburn NC State 4.58 -5 
C. Knight Alabama 4.58 -5 
A. Uwadia S Carolina 4.58 -5 
S. Legacy Clemson 4.67 -4 
J. Kupcho WakeForest 4.67 -4 
A. Redding Virginia 4.75 -3 
G. Barker Texas Tech 4.75 -3 
L. Bettel NC State 4.75 -3 
L. Stephenson Alabama 4.75 -3 
A. Kim Purdue 4.75 -3 
T. Totland Furman 4.75 -3 
J. Yang S Carolina 4.83 -2 
M. Kukla Iowa 4.83 -2 
J. Ip Iowa 4.83 -2 
L. Kowohl NC State 4.83 -2 
A. Pelaez S Carolina 4.83 -2 
L. Anderson UNCW 4.83 -2 
T. Nguyen UNCW 4.83 -2 
N. Ko NC State 4.83 -2 
M. Balcazar UCF 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
J. Larsson UCF 1
A. Uwadia S Carolina 1

Birdies 
J. Kupcho WakeForest 15
K. Dambaugh S Carolina 13
H. Wood Oklahoma 13
G. Barker Texas Tech 12
I. Putri Purdue 12
J. Ford Virginia 12
A. Uwadia S Carolina 11
C. Knight Alabama 11
N. Ko NC State 11
I. Clyburn NC State 11
S. Sims WakeForest 11
E. Herr WakeForest 10
L. Stephenson Alabama 10
A. Valdes Clemson 9
L. Anderson UNCW 9
C. Markley Mich St. 9
A. Kim Purdue 9
T. Totland Furman 9
A. Olarra S Carolina 9
J. Ip Iowa 9
M. Kukla Iowa 8
S. Burnham Mich St. 8

Pars 
J. Soo Oklahoma 46
L. Cloots N Carolina 44
A. Kim Purdue 42
M. Martin Garcia Purdue 41
M. Yamamoto Texas Tech 41
A. Chen Furman 40
L. Harkins N Carolina 40
S. Legacy Clemson 39
A. Pelaez S Carolina 39
S. Liu Iowa 39
C. Burkhardt Furman 39
N. Srinivasan Furman 38
M. Herr Penn State 38
A. Eberhard WakeForest 38
A. Hewson Clemson 38
H. Harford Furman 38
S. Burnham Mich St. 38
L. Mason Texas Tech 38
A. Olarra S Carolina 38
T. Totland Furman 38
A. Holder UCF 38
V. Tanguay Oklahoma 37
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2016 Landfall Tradition 
Dates: Oct 28 - Oct 30 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2016 Landfall Tradition 75.88 96

2 2016 Landfall Tradition 75.56 96

3 2016 Landfall Tradition 75.51 96

 

Total Average Scores
2016 Landfall Tradition 75.65 288

 

CC of Landfall - Dye Course: 2016 Landfall Tradition
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 354     5 57 25 6 3 

2 3 122     12 64 9 7 4 

3 4 345     8 54 27 5 2 

4 5 511     18 57 19 2   

5 4 374     4 65 18 8 1 

6 5 496   1 30 53 10 2   

7 4 384     6 54 28 5 3 

8 3 169     8 47 35 6   

9 4 392     10 62 21 2 1 

10 4 366     6 72 15 3   

11 4 336     11 59 21 5   

12 5 490     17 63 15 1   

13 3 153     9 78 6 3   

14 4 333     23 62 10 1   

15 4 335     9 63 17 3 4 

16 3 146     8 60 25 2 1 

17 4 372     9 54 30 3   

18 5 488     13 67 13 3   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 354 +0.45 

7 4 384 +0.43 

8 3 169 +0.41 

3 4 345 +0.39 

5 4 374 +0.34 

2 3 122 +0.30 

17 4 372 +0.28 

15 4 335 +0.27 

16 3 146 +0.25 

11 4 336 +0.21 

9 4 392 +0.19 

10 4 366 +0.16 

18 5 488 +0.06 

4 5 511 +0.05 

13 3 153 +0.03 

12 5 490 +0.00 

14 4 333 -0.11 

6 5 496 -0.19 
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CC of Landfall - Dye Course
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 366 +0.51 

3 4 345 +0.46 

1 4 354 +0.42 

14 4 333 +0.36 

8 3 169 +0.31 

5 4 374 +0.29 

7 4 384 +0.23 

11 4 336 +0.22 

9 4 392 +0.21 

17 4 372 +0.20 

13 3 153 +0.18 

15 4 335 +0.18 

4 5 511 +0.16 

12 5 490 +0.14 

16 3 146 +0.09 

6 5 496 +0.01 

2 3 122 -0.01 

18 5 488 -0.07 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 3 122 +0.65 

16 3 146 +0.49 

5 4 374 +0.45 

15 4 335 +0.36 

10 4 366 +0.30 

9 4 392 +0.26 

7 4 384 +0.25 

4 5 511 +0.22 

17 4 372 +0.22 

8 3 169 +0.21 

6 5 496 +0.11 

13 3 153 +0.08 

11 4 336 +0.05 

1 4 354 +0.02 

12 5 490 +0.01 

14 4 333 -0.03 

3 4 345 -0.03 

18 5 488 -0.06 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 354 +0.45 

7 4 384 +0.43 

8 3 169 +0.41 

3 4 345 +0.39 

5 4 374 +0.34 

2 3 122 +0.30 

17 4 372 +0.28 

15 4 335 +0.27 

16 3 146 +0.25 

11 4 336 +0.21 

9 4 392 +0.19 

10 4 366 +0.16 

18 5 488 +0.06 

4 5 511 +0.05 

13 3 153 +0.03 

12 5 490 +0.00 

14 4 333 -0.11 

6 5 496 -0.19 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 354     28 175 62 20 3 

2 3 122     37 166 60 16 9 

3 4 345     32 173 60 21 2 

4 5 511     38 182 60 6 2 

5 4 374     14 181 73 15 5 

6 5 496   1 65 174 38 9 1 

7 4 384     21 181 70 10 6 

8 3 169     20 174 81 11 2 

9 4 392     29 178 73 5 3 

10 4 366     18 181 72 13 4 

11 4 336     40 175 62 9 2 

12 5 490   1 57 168 52 9 1 

13 3 153     29 208 45 6   

14 4 333     45 188 46 7 2 

15 4 335     23 183 68 9 5 

16 3 146     28 180 62 12 6 

17 4 372     26 177 77 8   

18 5 488     52 196 35 5   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=12577&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1



